
The perfect fundraising solutions for organizations from marching bands to Relay For Life

Visit us at janesstromboli.com

SIMPLY 
DELICIOUS PIES & DESSERTS

STORE: 724.376.3828
EMAIL: curtis@janesstromboli.com

TOLL FREE: 888.376.3828

10" FRUIT PIES
Preferably sold by the case or .10 per pie up-charge for individual 

pies. Cases contain six (6) 10" pies.
Fruit pies are baked in natural

juices - no added fillers. 

Suggested selling price: $16.00 

Apple

Caramel Apple Walnut 

Very Berry  

Blackberry

Cherry

Peach

Peach Praline  

Pumpkin

Red Raspberry 

Pecan

$61.80

$69.00

$80.40

$78.00

$66.60

$72.00

$79.50

$60.00 

$61.50

$94.50

Coffee & Crumb Cakes PUMPKIN ROLLS
Suggested selling price: $9.00- $10.00

• 7 1/2 " length
• 22 ounces
• Homemade cake roll

• Cream cheese filling made from scratch
• $6.10 per roll
• Eight (8) rolls in a case; $48.80 per case

*Our Sugar free pies are sweetened with Xylitol.

Out of Stock 

$5.00 Per cake
Suggested selling price: $10.00

9" SUGAR-FREE PIES
These pies can be

purchased individually.

Suggested selling price: $12.00 

Sugar Free Apple: $9.00

Sugar Free Cherry: $10.00

10" CREME PIES
Preferably sold by the case or .10 per pie upcharge for 

individual pies.  (4) per case. these pies are $48.00 per
case. Suggested selling price: $16.00 and up

Lemon Meringue
Coconut Creme Meringue  
Chocolate Creme  
Chocolate Peanut Butter Creme:    $60.00




