

# SIMPLY DELICIOUS PIES & DESSERTS

STORE: 724.376.3828 EMAIL: curtis@janesstromboli.com TOLL FREE: 888.376.3828

#### 10" FRUIT PIES

Preferably sold by the case or .10 per pie up-charge for individual pies. Cases contain six (6) 10" pies.

Fruit pies are baked in natural juices - no added fillers.

Suggested selling price: \$16.00

Apple	\$61.80
Caramel Apple Walnut	\$69.00
Very Berry	\$80.40
Blackberry	\$78.00
Cherry	\$66.60
Peach	\$72.00
Peach Praline	\$79.50
Pumpkin	\$60.00
Red Raspberry	\$61.50
Pecan	\$94.50

## 9" SUGAR-FREE PIES

These pies can be purchased individually.

Suggested selling price: \$12.00

Sugar Free Apple: \$9.00

Sugar Free Cherry: \$10.00

#### 10" CREME PIES

Preferably sold by the case or .10 per pie upcharge for individual pies. (4) per case. these pies are **\$48.00** per case. Suggested selling price: \$16.00 and up

Lemon Meringue Coconut Creme Meringue Chocolate Creme

Chocolate Peanut Butter Creme: \$60.00









#### **Coffee & Crumb Cakes**

\$5.00 Per cake Suggested selling price: \$10.00

Out of Stock

### **PUMPKIN ROLLS**

Suggested selling price: \$9.00-\$10.00

- 7 <sup>1</sup>/<sub>2</sub> " length
- 22 ounces
- Homemade cake roll
- Cream cheese filling made from scratch
- \$6.10 per roll
- Eight (8) rolls in a case; \$48.80 per case

<sup>\*</sup>Our Sugar free pies are sweetened with Xylitol.